
 95學年度二技統一入學測驗成績組距 - 共同科目-英文
分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 50 50 49.1～50 1622 16195

98.1～99 0 50 48.1～49 0 16195

97.1～98 112 162 47.1～48 1850 18045

96.1～97 0 162 46.1～47 2 18047

95.1～96 154 316 45.1～46 2061 20108

94.1～95 0 316 44.1～45 0 20108

93.1～94 210 526 43.1～44 2251 22359

92.1～93 0 526 42.1～43 1 22360

91.1～92 235 761 41.1～42 2586 24946

90.1～91 0 761 40.1～41 4 24950

89.1～90 273 1034 39.1～40 2889 27839

88.1～89 0 1034 38.1～39 1 27840

87.1～88 287 1321 37.1～38 3145 30985

86.1～87 0 1321 36.1～37 3 30988

85.1～86 291 1612 35.1～36 3491 34479

84.1～85 1 1613 34.1～35 4 34483

83.1～84 346 1959 33.1～34 3753 38236

82.1～83 0 1959 32.1～33 1 38237

81.1～82 354 2313 31.1～32 4184 42421

80.1～81 0 2313 30.1～31 1 42422

79.1～80 371 2684 29.1～30 4364 46786

78.1～79 0 2684 28.1～29 2 46788

77.1～78 426 3110 27.1～28 4557 51345

76.1～77 1 3111 26.1～27 3 51348

75.1～76 486 3597 25.1～26 4985 56333

74.1～75 0 3597 24.1～25 6 56339

73.1～74 511 4108 23.1～24 4762 61101

72.1～73 0 4108 22.1～23 2 61103

71.1～72 578 4686 21.1～22 3000 64103

70.1～71 0 4686 20.1～21 1 64104

69.1～70 611 5297 19.1～20 1952 66056

68.1～69 0 5297 18.1～19 3 66059

67.1～68 655 5952 17.1～18 1108 67167

66.1～67 1 5953 16.1～17 3 67170

65.1～66 733 6686 15.1～16 558 67728

64.1～65 1 6687 14.1～15 0 67728

63.1～64 828 7515 13.1～14 288 68016

62.1～63 0 7515 12.1～13 0 68016

61.1～62 886 8401 11.1～12 130 68146

60.1～61 0 8401 10.1～11 0 68146

59.1～60 991 9392 9.1～10 43 68189

58.1～59 1 9393 8.1～9 0 68189

57.1～58 1119 10512 7.1～8 16 68205

56.1～57 0 10512 6.1～7 0 68205

55.1～56 1350 11862 5.1～6 2 68207

54.1～55 0 11862 4.1～5 0 68207

53.1～54 1317 13179 3.1～4 0 68207

52.1～53 0 13179 2.1～3 0 68207

51.1～52 1394 14573 1.1～2 0 68207

50.1～51 0 14573 0.1～1 0 68207
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